Senior Tigers Club

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2013

Incomes-

Subscriptions
Raffle

Donations
Christmas Lunch
May Lunch

Total Receipts

Expenditures-

Room Hire

Raffle

Youth Development
Christmas Lunch
May Lunch
Stationery
Gratuities

Total Expenditure

Balance of Income; over Expenditure

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2012

Balance of Income over Expenditure

Balance at Bank at.31st August 2013

Cash in Hand at 31st August 2013

1,192.00
926.00
408.00
1,562.00
1,330.00
5,418.00
840.00
197.41
1,000.00
1,597.50
1,378.08
29.55
40.00
5,082.54
£ _ 33546
£
£

979.01

335.46

1,314.47

1,310.77
3.70

1,314.47

Chairman

Treasurer



