## · Senior Tigers Club

Incomes-			
Subscriptions	1,192.00		
Raffle	926.00		
Donations	408.00		
Christmas Lunch	1,562.00		
May Lunch	<u>1,330.00</u>		
Total Receipts		5,418.00	
Expenditures-			
Room Hire	840.00		
Raffle	197.41		
Youth Development	1,000.00		
Christmas Lunch	1,597.50		
May Lunch	1,378.08		
Stationery	29.55		
Gratuities	40.00		
Total Expenditure		<u>5,082.54</u>	
Balance of Income; over Expenditure	£	<u>335.46</u>	
Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st Septembe	er 2012		979.01
Balance of Income over Expenditure			335.46
		£	1,314.47
Balance at Bank at 31st August 2013			1,310.77
Cash in Hand at 31st August 2013			3.70
		£	<u>1,314.47</u>

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2013

Chairman

Treasurer